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

CHRISTMAS PAPER [on*
Group] - Buy one roll, get
second for 1-cent. Christmas
cards Vi price. We have
large selection of Christmas
decorations, candles and
electric candles. Byrd's
Family Fare, Hwy. 11-N,
Pink Hill, N.C.
12-22-4t-c-bf f

FOR SALE - 1982 Connor
Mobile home, 12x56, par¬
tially furn., steps & under-
pinning. Assume payments.
298-3435 after 7
12-1-1t-pd

YOU WON'T BELIEVE the
selection of Christmas deco¬
rations, cards, paper, gifts,
beverage and bar shop items
at Byrd's Family Fare, Hwy
11-N, Pink Hill, NC. Come to
see us
12-22-4t-c-bff

Legal
Notices
EXECUTRIX NOTICF

Having qualified on the 27th day
of October, 1983, as Executrix of
the Estate of Daniel W. Swinson.
deceased, late of Duplin Countv.

Hundreds of Used Kit¬
chen Cabinets, Doors,
Windows, Ranges, Bath¬
room Fixtures, Furniture.
Shelving, Display Coun¬
ters, Floor Tile, Lots
More.

F & J Salvage
2717 W.Vernon Ave.,

Kinston
522-0806

North Carolina, this it to notify all
persons, firms and corporations
having claims against the decedent
to exhibit the same to the under¬
signed Executrix on or before th*
10th day «of May, 1984? or- this
notice will be pleaded in bar of
their recovery. All persons, firrr)a
and corporations indebted to the

Estate should/naka immadieta
payment

OolliaS. Kornegay
Thelma S. Allan

Bktata of Oanial W. Swinson
Route 2

Warsaw. North Carolina 28398
12-1-4t-cTSA

Of Silver Lake

£, BTuff Shoal Motel
^ Open Alj^ Year

.ifln TV - AIR CONDITIONING CENTRAL HEAT

IM YOUR HOSTS MIKE & KAY RIDDICK

t*one 919-928-4301 P.O. Box 217

s¥S?tT Octacoke, N.C. 27960

iwi FALL
SPECIAL

I RATS ROACHES MICE

Cool weather brings pests inside. Take advantage £
o1 our special and rid your home of these unsightly ? ^7^77initial

P*s,s "W»rvic«

B&T PEST CONTROL 296-1560

INEW LISTING - Corner lot on Ward Bridge Road.
This one has 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, den, dining room
and spacious kitchen. Priced to sell.

NEW LISTING - Intersection of Memorial Drive and
College Street. Den, living room, three bedrooms,
1 V4 baths. This onV^is affordable. -

HWY 24 - Beautiful lot and location. 3-BR, LR, DR.
2 ceramic baths, garage, many extras.

WARSAW Wards Bridge Road - 3-BR, 2 Baths,
great room with fireplace, LR, DR, carport with
storage. Very affordable
KENANSVILLE Colonial 2-story house on Rout-
ledge St., 4-BR, 3 baths. Call today on this one.

WARSAW - Hill St., - 3 BR, 2 baths, completely
redone. Excellent condition. Owner says make an
offer.
DOGWOOD DRIVE - Warsaw - 3 BR, 1 vi baths,
carport, storage, deck and a very AFFORDABLE
price!
DUPLIN COUNTRY CLUB - Overlooking No. 11
green, 3-BR, 2 Baths, garage, deck & many extras.
You must look at this one to appreciate.

WARSAW - W. Hill St., Older Home. Immaculate
condition. 3-BR, 2 Baths, Living Room, Dining
Room, Large Kitchen. Excellent Buy!

ASSUMABLE FINANCING AT 8Vi% 2-BR, 1 bath,
corner lot on Chelly & Center St., Warsaw.
OUTLAWS CROSSROADS - 3-BR, 1 bath, FmHA
financing available If you qualify. You can own
cheaper than rent. Call today.

WARSAW S. Gum Street 3 BR, 1 Bath. This one
you can own cheaper than renting.

LOTS
LOT - HIGHWAY 24 EAST .95 acres, 140-ft.
road frontage

BUILDING LOTS AVAILABLE - approximately
1 -acre each in Westbrook Crossroads area.

EAST POLLOCK ST. - WARSAW Building Lo£
$4,500.
WARSAW Corner of Chelly and Gum - 3 building
lots.

ACREAGES

HWY 1519 neer White Flash. Road frontage on both
sides. 19.14 acres

HWY. 11 near B.F. Grady School. 10.7 acres.

$8,000.

HWY. 1501 near Garners Chapel Church. 326
Acres, 52 Acres cleared. 3,990 lbs. tobacco. Owner
financing for 10 years at 10% interest.

95 ACRES west of Warsaw. Good growing timber.
Road and Rail frontage
23 ACRES . Warsaw Township - Subdivided into
lots. Excellent investmant property.
WEST OF CLINTON -175 acres, 100 acres cleared.

KENANSVILLE - 5.5 Acres. Joining back of
Pinecrest Acres.

COMMERCIAL

FOR SALE OR LEASE . 1 mile East of Warsaw,
N.C. 24, 3,101 sq. ft. building with show room, 4
offices, 4,000 sq. ft. storage shed, 2-acre lot with 1 %
acres fenced.

EXCELLENT BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY Estab¬
lished Day Care Center in Kenansville. House large
enough for residency, also. All equipment, etc.
included. Call Today.
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The catfish and certain other fishes are believed to have
many taste buds in the skin that covers their bodies.

^^ColoniaTS^,\
Antiques, Etc. I

has moved to
403 N. Pine St. I

Warsaw I
Open M-S _O k 10 a.m.-530 p.m. y O I
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AUTO RADIATOR
AND MUFFLER CENTER

Complete Radiator Heater ana Air Condition Service
Your Complete Exhaust and Custom Bending Service

Allen CauleyiBusiness 2819 Pink Hill Road Hom,l52^85^^^K<n»«on^4^W0^^^^ 568^170H

Walter P. West [0 IINSURANCE £r ^
REAL ESTATE AGENCY GRI

114 E. College St. - Warsaw Phone 293-4156 or 293 4362

W^SglM^pJin^County
1

NEWUSTIN^- Kenansville Hwy. 11 - Very nicely
redone frame house. 1-acre lot. Well landscaped.
Nice neighborhood.

SOUTHERN COLONIAL HOME Quality construc¬
tion throughout. Approximately 3,000 sq ft with
double garage. Can be bought with acreage. Very
affordable and very nice. Located north of Kenans¬ville on Hwy 11.
WARSAW Colonial Heights area. Brick, 3-BR, 2
Baths, LR, large Kitchen and Den. Many built-ins,
2-car Garage 1-Acre lot.

I . KENANSVILLE - MOBILE HOME - 1960 10x55
mobile home in good condition. V*-acre lot with well
and septic tank '

I WARSAW -1 %-story brick home with 4 acres.

WARSAW - Wisteria St. - 1754 sq. ft. brick home.
Excellent neighborhood. Like new.

WARSAW-KENANSVILLE Hwy. 24 East. Frame
house with lots of potential. Priced lower than
appraisal value.

NEED QUICK SALE - Warsaw, Short Street 3-BR.
¦ 1 V4 baths. 2-car garage, corner lot.

WARSAW 2-apartment home in Warsaw on Bell
Street Priced to sell In good condition.

WAhSAW-Cheiiy St. Brick, 3-bdrms., living roomwith fireplace Pay email equity and assumeFmHA loan

I WARSAW-KENANSVILLE AREA. RPR 1375.
Cypress house and 11 wooded acres. One of the
nicer houses In the area. 2,000 aq. ft., screened back
porch. Fireplace In Qreat Room, bulll-ln microwave.
Old brick floor.
WARSAW-Norm St., remodeled and nice, large
lot, let's look! 1V* storv Central air A n«at
WARSAW-KENANSVILLE . Just off Hwys 24 4 50.
IV* story, vice nice & qreat neighborhood
WARSAW . Hwy 24 West, brick home on 5 acre ,
tract, FmHA financing available.
BEULAVILLE-Nice brick home on apprdximately
2-acre lot. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths and fireplace in the
great room.

WARSAW-MAQNOLIA AREA Country Estate
8-year-old Dutch Colonial (2000 sq ft.) overlookingpond on 4.5 beautifully wooded acres 28'x16'
great room with large fireplace. 3 bedrooms. 2
baths, breakfast room open to kitchen and utilityRustic with much wood interior -. cypress beams,
deck/balcony, landscaped Dog Kennels Storagebqfn - 14 x20 Near Lakewood Country Club. Byappointment onlv.

FAISON Brick house on Main St. you need to look
Inside to believe the interior of this beautifully
decorated home 3-BR, carpeting, large lot with
pecan trees. Exceller' loan to assume Need quick
sale.

KENANSVILLE - Frame House - 1 acre,
well-landscaped lot with large frame storage
building. Nice location from town. Reasonably
priced.

KENASNVILLE - Furnished Mobile Home on
Vi-acre lot. Deep well and septic tank. Very clean
& very nice. Ready to move Into. Affordable. 1
mile North of Kenansvllle.

TURKEY . Old fja^^proximately 3

acre tract. Loci

WARSAW - Located in one ofVVarsaw's best areas.

Corner lot, 4-BR. Den, screened porch. Well built.
Many extras.

BEULAVILLE - Frame house on Hwy. 24 in city
limits. Affordable and nice.

LOTSFORSALE:

NEWLISTING Kenansvllle city limits 3 lots,
located across from E.E. Smith. Priced to Sell!

100'x200' LOT witn paved drive, deep well, septic
tank, chain link fenced yard. 3 miles northeast of
Kenansville

CURTIS RD., WARSAW-Extremely well-located
with lots of natural landscaping.

WARSAW Just off Hwy 24 & 50 Colonial
Heights, lots of trees to compliment a prettyhome

COMMERCIAL:
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